
COUNT FIRM TYPE CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL

1 Documentation Strategies, Inc. MBE/WBE Tami M. Cole (518) 432-1233  Ext. 100 tami.cole@docstrats.com 

2 Beautiful Brains Technology Consulting Firm MBE/WBE Christian Johnson

(716) 418-2109                                          

(888) 527-0201 christian@beautifulbrains.org

3 NetEdge Computing Solutions Inc. MBE/WBE Deepika Saxena

(516) 567-6977                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

(312) 885-7811 deepika@netedgecomputing.com

4 Professional Data Communications MBE/WBE Diane White (716) 882-8495 white.diane@roadrunner.com                                                                                         

5 V Group Inc. MBE/WBE Rishad Chaturvedi (609) 371-5400 Ext. 308 bidmanager@vgroupinc.com

6 V Group Inc. MBE/WBE Vijay Kumar Palandurkar (609) 371-5400 bidmanager@vgroupinc.com

7 Avani Technology Solutions, Inc. MBE  Bruno Devaux

(585) 678-6855                                                         

(585) 704-9755 bruno.d@avanitechsolutions.com 

8 Alphfinity, LLC MBE/WBE services@alphfinity.com 

9 Tera Consulting, Inc. MBE/WBE Terry-Ann Powell

(516) 732-1888                                                       

(800) 887-1885 tpowell@teraconsultinginc.com 

10 Premier Management Corporation SDVOB/MBE/WBE Murali Dronamraju

(443) 656-3550 Ext. 256                                                                  

(571) 393-9707 Murali.Dronamraju@premgtcorp.com  

11 Sygma Technology Solutions, Inc. MBE Stuart Holland

(917) 507-1500                                                                             

(646) 801-6789 stuart@sygmatechnology.com 

12 MVP Consulting Plus, Inc. MBE/WBE Stephen L. Miller

(518) 218-1700                                                                                      

(518) 378-8719 smiller@mvpconsultingplus.com 

13 Digerati Systems MBE/WBE Kavitta Maker (469) 518-1134 kmaker@digerati-systems.com

14 Orthon Technologies MBE Jean O. Drouillard (718) 804-5998 Jdrouillard@OrthonTech.com 

15 Technology Professionals Group, Inc. MBE Kishor Bagul (518) 336-5511 Kishor@CloudandThings.com 

16 Acuta Digital, Inc. MWBE Dominic Ebanks (866) 965-3330 Ext. 14 debanks@AcutaDigital.com
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17 Cititech Computer Services MWBE Carol Ababio

(718) 342-5400                                      

(917) 697-8096 ababioc@cititechsolutions.com 

18 VIRSIG, LLC. MWBE/SDVOB Shelemo Alfassa (718) 819-6411 salfass@virsig.com 

19 A Consulting Inc. MBE Hector E. Russomando

(585) 232-8480                                              

(585) 314-9460 hector@aplustechnical.com 

20 Knowledge Builders, Inc. MBE Ed O'Brien

(855) 518-4189 Ext. 103          

(518) 331-6310 EOBrien@knowledgebuilders.com

21 Patriot Enterprise Solutions MBE/SDVOB Gabe Nix (317) 605-3896 gnix@patriotirm.com 

22 Compulink Technologies, Inc. MBE Daisy Chen (212) 695-5465 Ext. 22 Daisy@compu-link.com

23 Routier Internet Working, Inc. MBE

Ivan Rogers                                                                                                  

William Awuku (718) 710-8031 koronde@riibc.com 

24 Harpdata MBE/SDVOB Erica M. Tyler (908) 461-3163 erica@harpdata.com

25 PS Business Solutions MWBE Purna Mukherjeee (516) 305-4385 info@mypsbusiness.com

26 Ann Enterprises Inc. (dba AnnSolutions.com) WBE Ann Jacob (845) 558-2084 ajacob@annsolutions.com 

27 IZA Associates, Inc. MWBE Felicitas V Izar (201) 291-0488 fizar@izarinc.comn

28 ATRIA Consulting, Inc. WBE Melissa Bordman

(646) 722-8702                                                                                   

(917) 224-3255 mbordman@atriaconsulting.com

29 SEP Technology Consulting, LLC. MBE Keyur Majmudar (212) 634-9221 Ext. 700 keyur@septechconsulting.com 

30 JDR Consulting, Inc. MBE Mandy Cooke

(888) 481-7755 Ext. 806                                                                       

(412) 849-4926                                                                                                                                                     jrivers@jdrconsulting.net

31 Hexa Corp. MBE Joe Devella (732) 470-7889 joe@hexacorp.com

32 Regiment Technology Group LLC SDVOB Myles K. Bartley (914) 222-3071 myles.bartley@regt-tech.com

33 Sligo Software Solutions, Inc. MBE Satish Busarapu

(518)  444-0459 Ext. 101                                        

(732) 604-1551 satish.busarapu@sligosoft.com

34 Invent E Solutions, Inc. MBE Gautam Gurijala (203)  444-4644                                     gautam@ayvanpatners.com
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35 Systech Solutions, Inc. MWBE Vijaya Krishnan (203) 724-5788 Ext. 101 vjayak@systech-solutions.com

36 TCecure, LLC MWBE Tina C. Williams (202) 573-9344 tina.williams@tcecure.com

37 TCecure, LLC MWBE Kiisha Jennings (202) 573-9344 bizdev@tcecure.com

38 Tech Valley Talent WBE Rene Guzek

(518) 882-0001 Ext. 112                                                                                                                  

(518) 866-3091 rfps@techval.com

39 IIT Inc. MBE Robert Kelsey (518) 655-3700 Ext. 225 rkelsey@iit-inc.com

40 Integrated Enterprise Solutions, Inc. WBE Alexandra Putman (845) 226-9983 sales@ies-ny.com

40 Integrated Enterprise Solutions, Inc. WBE Alexandra Putman (845) 226-9983 sales@ies-ny.com
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